10
Mobile Exhausting System
Mobile Exhausting System
This exhausting system is
convincing because of its
robust construction. Its hou-
sing and fan wheel are ma-
nufactured from cast alumi-
nium. The housing and trol-
ley are also powder coated.
The exhausting system is par-
ticularly suitable for the ven-
tilation of pipes, containers,
or rooms. Moreover, the
suction nozzle which is provi-
ded with a magnetic foot,
allows for the extraction of
welding smoke even in wel-
ding workstations which
have difficult access, for
example in the shipbuilding
industry. The exhausting
system is provided with a
protective grill on both the
suction and the pressure
side. The connecting dimen-
sions are the same in each
case, allowing for rapid
changeover from suction
to blowing mode.
Delivery approx. 2-3 weeks
Model Article no. Price €/pc.
Suction hose, Ø 100 mm, glass fibre material hose with steel wire spiral, length 6.00 m, ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-Z-SCHL-100
including suction nozzle, with magnetic foot as well as connection material and reduction
Suction hose, Ø 150 mm, glass fibre material hose with steel wire spiral, length 6.00 m, ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-Z-SCHL-150
including suction nozzle, with magnetic foot as well as connection material and reduction
Suction hose, Ø 160 mm, glass fibre material hose with steel wire spiral, length 6.00 m, ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-Z-SCHL-160
including connection material
Accessories
for the Mobile Exhausting System
Delivery approx. 2-3 weeks
Model Article no. Price €/pc.
2.000 m3/h, motor 0,75 kW, 230 V, 50 Hz ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-230
2.000 m3/h, motor 0,75 kW, 400 V, 50 Hz ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-400
2.000 m3/h, motor 0,75 kW, 500 V, 50 Hz ABS-SAUGGEBLÄSE-500
580 m
m
750 m
m
580 mm
Suction hose
Ø 160 mm
Suction hose
Ø 150 mm